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 65 25657 JEJU  0District 354 G  0  0  65 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 71 25719 SOGWIPO  0District 354 G  0  0  71 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 82 32145 HAL LIM L C  0District 354 G  0  0  82 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 32977 JEJU SEONGSANPO  14District 354 G  13  15  65 0  0  0 14  1  0  0

 28 33467 GUJWA L C  0District 354 G  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 107 33468 MOSEULPO L C  0District 354 G  0  0  107 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 88 33973 SEOGWIPO CHEONJI  0District 354 G  0  0  88 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 76 35634 JUNG MUN  0District 354 G  0  0  76 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 81 36251 NAMWEON  0District 354 G  0  0  81 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 37451 JEJU JUNGANG L C  2District 354 G  1  4  42 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 40 38204 ANDEOK L C  0District 354 G  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 38205 PYOSUN  0District 354 G  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 38923 JOCHUN L C  0District 354 G  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 41224 AE WEOL  0District 354 G  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 42224 SOGWIPO JUNGBANG  2District 354 G  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 42335 TAMRA  0District 354 G  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 48742 NEW CHEJU  0District 354 G  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 50009 HALLA  0District 354 G  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 50548 SOGWIPO BAEKROK  0District 354 G  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 53902 HAN GYONG  1District 354 G  1  1  45 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 46 54034 KWAN DEOK  0District 354 G  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 54035 SAM DA  0District 354 G  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 54075 HAN RAN  63District 354 G  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 54121 YOUNG JU  0District 354 G  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 54207 YONG YEON  0District 354 G  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54279 IYEODO  55District 354 G  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54521 CHEJU WOLGYESU  32District 354 G  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 55761 JEJU DEUNGDAE  3District 354 G  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 35 56572 JEJU HANWOOL  0District 354 G  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 58925 CHEJU JEIL  0District 354 G  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 60334 TAE PYOUNG YANG  0District 354 G  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60606 MAN DEOK  33District 354 G  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 61161 SWANS  62District 354 G  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 66960 JEJU SONGAK  87District 354 G  0  0  87 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 67646 JEJU WORLD  0District 354 G  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 82470 JEJU YONGDUAM  0District 354 G  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 84385 NAMWEON KEUNEONG  19District 354 G  1  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 84496 SKY JEJU  0District 354 G  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 89602 JEJU PYOUNGHWA  1District 354 G  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 99447 SEOGWIPO CHILSIMNI  0District 354 G  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 100777 JEJU MUNJURAN  24District 354 G  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 103954 JEJU SAETBYEOL  43District 354 G  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 106789 JEJU SAMMOO  0District 354 G  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 115587 JEJU HANBIT  35District 354 G  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 118829 JEJU OLLE  40District 354 G  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 119032 JEJU NAWOON  0District 354 G  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 120978 Jeju Hallasan  0District 354 G  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 127059 Jeju Cheonjeyeon  46District 354 G  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 142654 Jeju Oreum  22District 354 G  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 151838 Jeju Dream  0District 354 G  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 156809 Jeju Daon  25District 354 G  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 156810 Jeju Jungdo  0District 354 G  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 157799 Jeju Neutinamu  0District 354 G  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 172598 Seogwipo Cheongryong  136District 354 G  0  0  138 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,829  2,574 745
 54

 19  25  0  0  021 4  0  0
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